
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-407. Exam Schedule

Fri, 17 Apr 09:20 — 10:05 TEST Numerical and Informational Technologies  B16-201  Mironov A.A.
Thu, 23 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-201  Ivliev S.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  S19-201  Gorbatova M.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-202  Gorbatova M.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-101  Baskakov A.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Kinetic Modelling of Plasma  M19-202, M19-205  Levchenko V.D.
Wed, 03 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-202  Gorbatova M.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-211  Tkachenko D.S.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  S16-101, S16-601

 Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 04 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-501  Frolov I.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  B17-203  Shnyrev S.L.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Statistical Physics  B17-402, S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Mur V.D.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-202, B17-212  Gorodnichev E.E.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  S19-201  Gorbatova M.V.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  S16-101, S16-601  Geraskin N.I.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Integrated and Fiber Optics  M19-203, M19-207  Bufetov I.A.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B18-402  Popruzhenko S.V., Lomonosova T.A.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  B17-203  Shnyrev S.L.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  S18-402  Kuzovlev A.I.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Quantum Electronics  M19-203  Chirikov S.N., Zubarev I.G.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  S18-401  Kuzovlev A.I., Rogozkin D.B.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  S18-163  Krylov K.S., Kuzovlev A.I.


